 CENTRAL

S
Nome

1° LAMPIAO

1° INDOMAVEL
B GAGUINHO
4° PILANTRA
5 SEM EXTRESSE
6° ESTOURO

TORNEIO AZULAO ANILHA DE OURO 02/07/2022

Anilha
058815
044023
027931
sispass 02103¢
043744
008290

Dono
JUCELIO ESPINDOLA
VALNOR SIMAS
RODRIGO DIAS
JOSE AUGUSTO
JHONATAN F. LEMOS
MOACIR SENA

Cidade

TIJUCAS
CN
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
CN

10/15 min
0/85
0/77
0/76
0/72
0/54
0/12

ACPC

Pontos

0

o O o o o

04/05/2024 07:54

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



